T
-

-

&

Issuer Tethys Oil AB

Holder

Lansdowne Partners Austria GmbH

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

3,593,699 9.90137

Group total holdings
3,593,699
9.90137

Published

23/10/2019 14:46

Contact
A Preslmdir-Eizenhofer
+44-2072905500

cuose onnr

. Borsinformation

Ordinary shares SE0012455202

3,593,699
3,593,699

Corporate action
17/10/2019

10 %

10 %

3,593,699
0
3,593,699

9.90137 %

0 %
9.90137 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

9.90137 %

9.90137 %

Number of underlying
shares:

3,593,699

3,593,699

Lansdowne Investment Company Cyprus Limited

financeandcompliance@lansdownepartners.com
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